WEST VIRGINIA SEPTIC TANK INSPECTION FORM

	Hampshire County Health Department Installation Permit No. ST-14-95-275
	Name of Owner Jackie P. Fout
	Address HC71, Box III Augusta
	Property Address Dunmore Ridge Sub. Lot 18 Sect.
	DESCRIPTION & NUMBER OF UNITS SERVED
	Type Facility Served No. Water Closets
	Lot Size sq. ft. Area suitable for sewage disposal installation sq.ft
	Source of Water Supply Well No. Lavatories
	No. Bedrooms No. Showers or Tubs No. Baths
	No. Garbage Grinders No. Automatic Washers
	DCCCOST.
	Material Precedite Length x Width x Depth = cubic feet
	Liquid Depth ft. Liquid Capacity gal.
1	Distance to: Dwelling $58'$ Water Supply $148'$ Nearest Property Line $20'$
	SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM
	Type Drain Line Material Oravelles Trench Width Af Inches
	Trench Depth 24 Inches Total Absorption area in Trench Bottom 900 sq. ft.
	Diameter of Drain Line 10 Inches Type Filter Media
	No. of Drain Lines Depth Filter Media Under Drain Line Inches
	Length of Each Line 100,100, ft. Depth Filter Media Over Drain Linein
	Distance of Disposal Field to: (a) Dwelling
	(b) Water Supply
	An inspection of the septic tank system described herein disclosed that said system (MEETS, DOES NOT MEET) the minimum standards established by the West Virginia State Department of Health.
	Date Sanitarian Sanitarian
7	

SKETCH OF SYSTEM TO BE DRAWN ON BACK

Note: Copy of this inspection report must be given to owner and the original filed in the Health Department files. PERMANENT RECORD - DO NOT DESTROY.

@ well House 3078 40 FT. Please draw a sketch of the property showing existing or proposed well location, location of structures, existing or proposed sewage systems within 200 feet of well location, slope of site and lot dimensions. Locate animal pens, barnyards or any other factors which can be a possible source of contamination for the water supply.

hilinin	House Soil Absorption Line	⊗ → 5T	Water Supply Dir. of Ground Slope	(HH)	Percolation Test Site Property Line Mobilehome	0
	Trees	1511	Septic Tank	90		_
				7	Q well	
					1	
			4	7		
			304-	Jef 100 FT.	12 100	
			[5]	he inthist		
			Lat.	Tigt. Hohe		
			1700	THE LANGET		۲.
			7	109 I		
			1 L	JEF (00 Pla		
	* / 0		1	100 Ft.	·	
* * * * * * * * .	Ay weed DN D	tch	* * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * *	/ 0	* *
			PART III		Grave 16	
/	SEWA	GE DISPO	SAL SYSTEM INFORMA	NOITA	P.P.	ا تبطاء ا
Ins!						
Seption	TankAbsorption Fig.	eld	Holding Tank	Pit Privy	Vault Privy	
Chemi	cal/Composting Toilet	Alternat	e System (attach detaile	ed plans)		
Other						
	Y OF PROPOSED SYSTEM:		0			
	Tank: Capacity 1000 6					_
	otion Field: $\frac{900}{100}$ Sq.ft.					
Pipe /	ASTM No	Nea	rest Property Line	4051		
Type	of Water Supply: <u>Well To be</u>	Dr. 1 Are	a Suitable for Absorption	on Field:		. f \$ ₁
	ole free of water or solid rock?	_6	YesNo			
PERCOLATION	TEST HOLE: #1		42	#3	#4	
	175 mi	nutes	300 minutes	95 min		- nutes
Total minu	tes <u>750 .</u> , divided by 24 = _	7/	2 S average time	for water to f	all one inch	
	on $3-15-95$ using app					
	(date)		P	1	7	
			Signed:	ω . C	augelit, t	_
			T		/ '	0
D a						
Tel	W. Varghe	1	54-8.	2R-6029 ation No.	3-15-95 Date	
" J	Signature of Installer	1	Certific	ation No.	Date	

My 35

WV STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Office of Environmental Health Services

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION REPORT

Date(s) 5-30-95	_ County	HAM	PShire	Permit #: DW-14-03-95-163
Town: Augusta	_ Area N	ame/Locat	ion DUNMORE Ridge	ERd, LOT 18
Well Owner: TACKIE P. 1	-007		Address: HC71	BOX 111
Telephone Number: 49 39	80	F 491	-8950 AVAUSTI	4 W/a 26789
Well Driller: JEFFREY 6, Mi	iler	m: Use	Bros Address: PT #1 B	0x 186
Telephone Number: (304) 738	-32	56	Ridgeli	Ey W. Vg. 26253
WELL LOG				
DEPTH IN FEET FORMATIONS: KIND, THICKNESS, AND	IF WATER	R BEARING	REMARKS:	
0-13 Yellow Shrie			Type of Well: 0/W	Drilling Method: ATR ROTTRY HAMMER
13-21 RED Shall			2 2 2 2 2	Casing O.D.:
21-33 BROWN Shalk				Date Completed: 5-30-95
33-49 YEllow ShA	Æ		The state of the s	Height above ground Feet
49-84 REd SAND 570.	NE		Steel	☐ Plastic ☐ Cast Iron
84-110 Blue SAND STAN	E (WA	TER 26A		
110-114 BROWN SANSTO	WE,			Туре
4-140 BLUE SANDSTON		TERYOPA	SCREEN	
140-155 Red SANST	BUE		Mone Installed	
STOPPED Spilling Operation			Type	Diameter
			Slot/Gauge	Length
			Set Between	Ft. and Ft.
PUMPING OR BAILING TEST			WELL HEAD	
DETAILS	#1	#2 #3	Pitless Adapter: Type, Make, Etc.	NA
Static Water Level (Ft. Below Grade)	22		Well Cap: Type, Make, Etc.	eyer Conduit Type
Pumping Rate (GPM)	6		Well Seal: Type, Make, Etc.	NA
Pumping Level (Ft Below Grade)	150		Well Platform: N/A LA	enting Completed Thickness
Duration of Test (In Hours)	2		Length Widt	th Thickness
Recovery Time to Static Level (In Hours)			Grouting: Yes No	
I haraby cartify that this well was deilled and			All Public Water Supplies must b	
is true to the best of my knowledge and beli	ief.	ea unaer my	y supervision, in compliance with all red	quirements of the referenced permit, and that this record
			JEFFREY GIMIL	ler æs
			MILLER BROSI	ORALLING Certification No.
			Registered Business Name	felly 5-30-95
			Signed	Date